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Contact your local APG Sales 
team to start your project.

Twin City Fans & Blowers: An industry leading designer that offers centrifugal 
fans and blowers, axial fans, and power roof ventilators.

Krueger HVAC: Since 1948, Krueger HVAC has been a market-leading 
manufacturer of air distribution products, delivering quality, innovative solutions and 
providing first-class customer service to the HVAC industry. 

KE Fibertec: KE Fibertec North America Inc designs and sells textile ventilation 
systems for draft free air distribution in all types of rooms and applications.

Air Balance: Fire and smoke dampers (UL Life Safety Products), control dampers, 
louvers, equipment rails, gravity vents and rooftop ventilation penthouses. 
A Mestek Company.

Neptronic: With an emphasis on innovative thinking and design, Neptronic 
manufacturers actuators, controls, actuated valves, humidifiers and duct heaters.

Ventaire: Designs and manufactures source capture ventilation systems and 
components for extracting noxious fumes and gases in commercial and industrial 
applications.

Qmark/Marley/Berko: Electric unit, wall, baseboard, ceiling, and convection 
heaters, air curtains, and circulation fans.

Triatek: Offers a complete line of building control products, including lab exhaust 
valves, that seamlessly integrate with most building automation systems.

Sterling: Major producer of CSA certified gas fired and hydronic unit heaters for 
over 40 years.
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HTS Parts
As the official Daikin OEM Parts Distributor, we offer 
competitive pricing and we provide timely solutions 
for all of your parts and aftermarket needs.

HTS Service
We provide service, repair and replacement 
for all commercial HVAC systems.

Houston

APG Sales Team 

Beaumont

BAS Manager

Parts Manager

HTS BAS
Our full-scale Building Automation Systems 
department provides a seamless integrated 
solution for diverse systems and devices 
– regardless of the manufacturer or 
communication protocol.

HTS APG
We distribute everything from grilles, registers, 
diffusers to VAV and FPB terminal units, high 
quality commercial fans, to textile ventilation 
systems, automatic flow regulators, chilled 
beams, dust collectors, and duct heaters - to 
name a few.  We do all of this while making 
your life easier by providing quality service 
through accurate equipment selection and 
estimation, thorough project management, and 
offering on-going training at our facilities.

GS-21F-088BA

APG, Parts, 
Service & BAS

Bryan Taylor	 bryan.taylor@hts.com

Shane Riley	 shane.riley@hts.com

John Renwall	 john.renwall@hts.com

John Hight	 john.hight@hts.com

Michael Bouttelle	 michael.bouttelle@hts.com

John Zachary	 john.zachary@hts.com
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